
 

UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research 

(An Autonomous Institution under University Grants Commission) 

University Campus, Khandwa Road, Indore-452 001. (India) 

Phone : +91 0731 2361546, 2463913, 2762277 Fax : +91 0731 2361546, 

Website: www.csr.res.in 

E-mail:iucstores@csr.res.in 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER No. 01/2024-25 dt 24-04-2024 due on 23-05-2024 at 16.00 hrs. 

 

 Director, UGC-DAE Consortium for Scientific Research, Indore invites separately sealed bids from 

eligible bidders for supply of the following:   

  

Sl. 

N

o. 

Description of  Item  

Two Parts Tender Item 

1. UV Micro-Raman Set-up integrated with Multimode AFM System. 

a. Detailed tender document can be obtained in person, by post from Administrative 

Officer-I (Purchase & Stores Section), UGC-DAE CSR, Indore (address given above). 

The details of the tenders are also available on our website www.csr.res.in. Tender 

document will be available from 24-04-2024 to 23-05-2024 upto 15.00 hrs. 

b. The Tender Document can also be downloaded from our website www.csr.res.in.  

c. Overseas suppliers can participate in the tender directly provided they do not have 

Branch Office in India,  

d. The item can be shifted in any laboratory of the consortium in the country. 

 Administrative Officer-I  

 (Purchase & Stores Section) 

 

http://www.csr.res.in/
http://www.csr.res.in/

